100 North Appleton Street

Clty of Appleton Appleton, Wi 54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 19-0905, Version: 1

Request to approve Amendment and Change Order #1 to contract for Wastewater “2018 Electrical
Distribution Upgrades Phase 1 Project” for alternative design of transformer in the amount of $98,650
resulting in an increase to contingency from $103,703 to $202,353. Overall contract increased from

$1,037,025.66 to $1,135,675.66.

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™

City of Appleton


http://www.legistar.com/

